

Misc.case No.27/2015 Arbitration

Present: Subhayu Banerjee,  
District Judge,  
Malda.

64  
10-07-24

Petitioner and OP no.2 & 3 are present by filing Advocate haziras.  
Perused the case record. To-day is fixed for step by the OP State.

For the end of justice the case is adjourned.

Fix 19-08-24 for taking necessary step by the OP State in the instant Misc.case  
and further order.  
Dictd. & corrd.  
By me.  
District Judge, Malda .

District Judge, Malda.