

Misc. Case No.27/2015(Arbitration)

Regd. 21/2015

CNR No. WBML01-002082-2015

Present: Subhayu Banerjee,
District Judge, Malda.

Order No. 72

Dt. 31-10-2025

Today is fixed for filing show cause reply by the O.P. No. 1 and further order.

Ld. Counsel for the petitioner files hazira.

Ld. Counsel for the O.P. No. 2 & 3 file hazira.

O.P. No. 1 files hazira.

No show cause reply if filed by the O.P. No.1.

P.O. is busy with administrative work.

At the end of justice the case is adjourned.

Fix **11-12-2025** for filing show cause reply by the O.P. No. 1 and further order.

Dictd. & cortd.

by me.

District Judge, Malda

District Judge, Malda